16TH FLOOR CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604 (312) 986-6960

FAX (312) 986-6961 WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NO. (312) 986-6950

September 18, 1996

PATRICK O. KING DANIEL O. DOLAN, JR. JOHN D. RUARK

Via Overnight Mail

JEFFRY M. HENDERSON

HENRY K. BECKER

MARK M. LYMAN

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Madam/Sir:

Re: Scale Traders, L.P.

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Certificate Of Limited Partnership of Scale Traders L.P. and the corresponding Affidavit of Capital Contributions. Also enclosed please find a check made payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$743.75. The check represents the WYE OUT LONG following:

- Filing fee of \$700.00; 1.
- 2. Designation of registered agent fee of \$35.00; and
- Payment for one certificate under seal for \$8.75. 3.

Please send the acknowledgment and one copy of the certificate under seal to:

Henry K. Becker Henderson Becker & Lyman 111 W. Jackson Blvd. 16th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60604

I have enclosed a Federal Express envelope in order to facilitate the return of the acknowledgment and certificate under seal.

My phone number for questions is (312) 986-6960.

If you have any questions, please feel free to give me a call.

HKB/cmw Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 23, 1996

HENRY K. BECKER HENDERSON, BECKER & LYMAN, ATTY. AT LAW 111 W. JACKSON BLVD., 16TH FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60604

SUBJECT: SCALE TRADERS, L.P. Ref. Number: W96000020004

95 SEP 24 PN 3: 56 SUBJECTARY OF STATE TALL MASSEE, FLORID.

We have received your document for SCALE TRADERS, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$743.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00043757

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

1. Scale Traders, Ltd.,

"Lear", or "Limin	nust contain a suffix such as "Limited", ad Partnership")	SES
s 0570 Cyanganh Taka Dylan	Cuite 201 Namion By 24100	影 22
2. 9578 Crescent Lake Drive, (Business address of L		
(Dustress address of c	PUINGO LEIGIGIAN)	FF 구
3. Laurence J. Pagano		EN 43
(Name of Registered A	gent for Service of Process)	
4. 9578 Crescent Lake Drive. (Florida street address		
5. Causes 1 - Poppy (Registered Abent must sign here to	accept designation as Registered Agent for S	ervice of Process
6. 9578 Crescent Lake Drive,		
(Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership)	
7. The latest date upon which the Lim		12/31/2014
8. Name of general partner(s):	Specific address:	
U-7		
The Beacon Companies, Inc.	9578 Crescent Lake Dr.,	Ste. 201
The Beacon Companies, Inc.	9578 Crescent Lake Dr., Naples, FL 34109	Ste. 201
The Beacon Companies, Inc.	5578 Clescent Dake Di.,	Ste. 201
The Beacon Companies, Inc.	5578 Clescent Dake Di.,	Ste. 201
The Beacon Companies, Inc.	5578 Clescent Dake Di.,	Ste. 201
The Beacon Companies, The.	Naples, FL 34109	Ste. 201
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners:	Naples, FL 34109	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC.	Naples, FL 34109	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC. Conversed Partner	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC.	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC. Company C	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19 General Partner	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC.	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: PHE BEACON COMPANIES, INC. Company	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19 General Partner	
Signed this 18th day of Signature of all general partners: THE BEACON COMPANIES, INC. Company C	Naples, FL 34109 September , 19 General Partner	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIO

AFFIDAVIT OF CA	PITAL CONTRIBUTION	95 SEP 24 PH 3: 5
The undersigned constituting all of the gen	erel partners of	
Scale Traders, Ltd.	, a Florida Limitad Partnership	o, certify:
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners is \$0	
The total amount contributed and anticipate at this time totals \$	d to be contributed by the limited p	Partners
at this time totals \$ FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
at this time totals \$		
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declar contents thereof and that the facts stated in the BEACON COMPANIES, INC.		
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declar contents thereof and that the facts stated in the BEACON COMPANIES, INC.		
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declar contents thereof and that the facts stated in the BEACON COMPANIES, INC. Y: Owners! Penalties	e that I (we) have read the foregoing erein are true and correct.	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declar contents thereof and that the facts stated in the BEACON COMPANIES, INC. y:	e that I (we) have read the foregoing perein are true and correct. General Partner	

This 18th day of September